Beatrice Fenton Racing Proofing for May 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Beatrice Fenton Racing. Beatrice Fenton Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3lst 18:15 Cisco Disco 7.00 2.00 Win 1 6.12 8.38
Roscommon
Each Way 3lst 17:50 Redcar |[Oliver's Betty 4.33 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 2.26
Each Way 31st 17:15 Redcar |Arch Moon 7.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 4.26
Each Way 30th 17:07 Uttoxeter|Chance A Tune 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 6.26
Each Way 30th 15:57 Uttoxeter|Pistol Whipped 6.00 2.00 Win 2 0.00 8.26
Each Way 30th 14:12 Uttoxeter|Dramatic 3.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 8.26
Pause
Each Way 29th 15:30 Haydock |Kinross 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 10.26
Each Way 29th 14:30 Catterick |Dave Dexter 7.50 2.00 Win 1 8.13 4.26
Each Way 29th 13:15 Haydock |Labeebb 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.87
Each Way 28th 19:45 Sudona 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 -1.87
Pontefract
Each Way 28th 20:50 Lezardrieux 4.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.25
Pontefract
Each Way 28th 19:30 Stratford |Bletchley 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -0.25
Castle
Each Way 27th 16:20 Limerick |Tarqueens 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 1.75
Glory
Each Way 27th 17:35 Haydock |Red Derek 2.88 2.00 Win 1 2.35 3.75
Each Way 27th 16:45 High Change 4.33 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 1.4
\Worcester
Each Way 26th 16:10 Hamilton |Retirement 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 3.4
Beckons
Each Way 26th 15:10 Hamilton |Finally Mine 4.33 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 5.4
Each Way 26th 19:20 White Lady 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 7.4
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 25th 14:55 Six Strings 3.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.50 9.4
Musselburgh
Each Way 25th 13:00 Siannes Star 6.00 2.00 Win 3 0.25 9.9
Southwell
Each Way 25th 20:25 Viva Voce 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9.65
Newcastle
Each Way 24th 14:40 Brighton |Dashing Rat 3.25 2.00 Win 2 -0.55 11.65
Each Way 24th 16:00 Dacesa 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 18:00 Listenheretome 3.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 14.2
Ballinrobe jack
Each Way 23rd 15:50 Curragh |Bright Idea 3.00 2.00 Win 3 -0.60 16.2
Each Way 23rd 17:30 Curragh [Foveros 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.30 16.8
Each Way 23rd 16:35 Stake Acclaim 3.25 2.00 Win 2 -0.44 135
Nottingham
Each Way 22nd 14:15 Curragh |Masseto 2.88 2.00 Win 2 -0.53 13.94
Each Way 22nd 15:15 York Dubai Instinct 6.50 2.00 Win 5 0.10 14.47
Each Way 22nd 13:40 Amtiyaz 112 2.00 NR - 0.00 14.37
Goodwood
Each Way 21st 16:35 Virginia Plane 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 14.37
Goodwood
Each Way 21st 13:20 Bath Victory Rose 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 14.47
Each Way 21st 13:50 Bath Showdiemlad 9.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.47
Each Way 20th 14:55 Market |When You're 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 18.47
Rasen Ready
Each Way 20th 19:55 Sandown|Sayifyouwill 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.47
Each Way 20th 18:55 Sandown[Nando Parrado 15.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 22.47
Each Way 19th 14:10 Ayr Red Warning 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 24.47
Each Way 19th 13:15 Warwick |Goudhurst Star 4.00 2.00 Win 1 3.60 18.22
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 19th 16:15 Cork ElI C Wells 3.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.50 14.62
Each Way 18th 15:20 Brighton |Bonnyrigg 3.75 2.00 Win 1 2.92 15.12
Each Way 18th 17:20 Sligo Ballinlough 3.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.50 12.2
Gale
Each Way 18th 16:00 Velocistar 3.25 2.00 Win 2 -0.55 12.7
Nottingham
Each Way 17th 15:30 Ffos Las |Peur De Rien 7.50 2.00 Win 3 0.30 13.25
Each Way 17th 14:45 Carlisle |Jump The Gun 7.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 12.95
Each Way 17th 18:20 Windsor |The Daley 4.33 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.95
Express
Each Way 16th 14:35 Ripon Elegant Ellen 1.06 2.00 NR - 0.00 16.95
Each Way 16th 16:05 Ripon Rumaythah 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.50 16.95
Each Way 16th 17:10 Naas Snapraeterea 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.13 12.45
Each Way 15th 15:00 Newbury |Dubawi Sands 7.50 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 9.32
Each Way 15th 14:45 Thirsk  |Young Fire 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 11.32
Each Way 15th 13:50 Newbury |Happy 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 13.32
Romance
Each Way 14th 20:05 Aintree |Paris Dixie 8.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 15.32
Each Way 14th 18:10 Hamilton |Al Erayg 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 17.32
Each Way 14th 14:50 Smart 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 19.32
Newmarket Champion
Each Way 13th 15:40 York First Company 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 21.32
Each Way 13th 15:00 Perth Uptown Harry 2.88 2.00 Win 1 2.23 23.32
Each Way 13th 14:30 Perth Flint Hill 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 21.09
Each Way 12th 13:00 Presentandcou 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 23.09
\Worcester nting
Each Way 12th 18:40 Perth Emirat De 5.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 16.84
Catana
Each Way 12th 19:20 Bath Night Eagle 3.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 18.84
Each Way 11th 17:50 Moment Of 1.04 2.00 Race - 0.00 15.84
\Wetherby Beauty Cancelled
Each Way 11th 13:35 Sir Tivo 9.50 2.00 Win 3 0.70 15.84
Sedgefield
Each Way 11th 14:37 Monash 11.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 15.14
Sedgefield
Each Way 10th 16:10 Lingfield |Recuerdame 9.00 2.00 Win 3 0.60 17.14
Each Way 10th 13:15 Lingfield |Yuften 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.40 16.54
Each Way 10th 13:50 Lingfield |Dark Crocodile 1.06 2.00 NR - 0.00 16.14
Each Way 9th 16:30 Killarney |Tune The 2.75 2.00 Win 2 -0.65 16.14
Chello
Each Way 9th 17:15 Egyptian Rock 5.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 16.79
Leopardstown
Each Way 9th 14:45 Joan Of Arc 3.75 2.00 Win 1 3.30 18.79
Leopardstown
Each Way 8th 18:05 Thirsk  |Highjacked 5.50 2.00 Win 2 -0.10 15.49
Each Way 8th 16:20 Haydock |Ey Up Its Mick 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 15.59
Each Way 7th 16:10 Market  |Pumpkin's 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 17.59
Rasen Pride
Each Way 7th 15:30 Ascot Fresh 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 19.59
Each Way 7th 14:00 Market |Neville's Cross 3.75 2.00 Loss F -2.00 8.79
Rasen
Each Way 6th 15:35 The Distant 9.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 10.79
\Worcester Lady
Each Way 6th 13:55 Ask The Lady 4.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.40 12.79
Huntingdon
Each Way 6th 13:00 Royal Plaza 11.00 2.00 Win 2 1.00 13.19
\Worcester
Single 5th 15:35 Newton |Amarillo Sky 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.15 12.19
Abbot
Each Way 5th 15:25 Kelso Valence 7.00 2.00 Win 1 6.84 9.04
D'aumont
Each Way 5th 14:30 Newton |Pink Eyed 7.00 2.00 Loss ] -2.00 2.2
Abbot Pedro
Each Way 4th 14:00 Lingfield |Creek Harbour 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 4.2
Each Way 4th 14:55 Ayr The Ogle 5.50 2.00 Win 3 -0.10 -0.6
Gogle Man
Each Way 4th 15:05 Lingfield |Four Adaay 3.20 2.00 Win 1 2.75 -0.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 3rd 15:10 Curragh |Zaffy's Pride 5.00 2.00 Win 2 -0.20 -3.25
Each Way 3rd 13:56 Windsor |Global Vision 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -3.05
Each Way 3rd 14:21 Beverley |Blissful Song 9.50 2.00 Win 4 0.70 -1.05
Each Way 2nd 14:40 Hamilton |Morisco 11.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -1.75
Each Way 2nd 13:15 River Alwen 6.00 2.00 Win 1 6.25 0.25
Newmarket
Each Way 2nd 15:00 Freyja 6.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6
Newmarket
Each Way 1st 16:55 Thirsk  |Victoriano 1.10 2.00 NR - 0.00 -4
Each Way 1st 15:50 Thirsk  |Benefit Street 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -4
Each Way 1st 14:35 Magical Wish 9.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2
Goodwood

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

